20 Agustos 2019 Sali

1. Kogu Saat:18.30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 EQUULEUS(2)

2 FIGHT FIGHTER(3)
3 TURKMENKIZI(9)

4 GUNEYCAN(4)

5 BUZKASHI(7)

6  KARAKARTAL(5)

7 WELLHEAD(10)

8  MAJOR DUNDEE(6)
9  ARASBROTHERS(1)

10 LAST SYNONYMS(8)

GANYAN(2) 3,15 b, IKILI(2/3) 4,30 b, SIRALI IKILI(2/3) :8,55 ¥, UCLU BAHIS(2/3/9) 4,41 £, PLASE(2) :1,10 4, PLASE(3) :1,25 b, PLASE IKILi(2/3) 3,20 t, PLASE IKILi(2/9) 3,10 t, PLASE

IKILi(3/9) 3,00 b

Yas
3ydg
3yae
3ydd
3yde
3ydd
3ydg
3ydd
3yae
3yae

3ydd

Yans Sonuglar

1.)25500 &
1)5610 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AFTER MARKET (USA) - KINALI YORIK

SPEEDY TURC - MALCONTENTA (GB)
CUVEE (USA) - BRGUZEL

MRAMS - PAMUK PRENSES

PLEASANTLY PERFECT (USA) - ALICANTE
AFTER MARKET (USA) - HAYDI HAYIRLISI
BL CORREDOR (USA) - VICTORY ROAD
HAYR BABA - PADVE

INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - BALTAKOYLU

L CORREDOR (USA) - GOKCENL

Maiden

2)10.200 ¢
2)2244 ¢

Siklet Jokey

58 N.ALTIN

58 MEH.TASKAYA

56 MDOGAN

55 C.TEPE

56 GKILIC

58 H.POLAT

56 EKILIK

54 Y.CENGIiZ

58 MAVSAR

53 MB.CAKMAK

58 kg,

Sahip
GOK. TEKINALP

MEH. OKSUZ
FAT. PAKSOY
SER. izOL

S. KIV. ONDER
HAS. KOCYIGIT
MUS. TAS

HAL. CICEK
UNS. ARAS

MUS. YARDIMCI

3.)5.100
3)1.122¢

Antrenérii

BAY.YILDIRIM
F.BAKIR
KOZTURK
MUR.DOGAN
KOZTURK
ATOPRAK
S.SAYIN
MKEKLIK
F.BAKIR

1.SAVIS

Elazig Hipdromu (26. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum
4.)2.550 v
4)561¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark
2.01.11 3,15 7 16Boy
2.03.96 245 4 2Boy
2.04.32 2,95 6 8Boy
2.05.67 21,70 1
2.06.75 9,80 2
21344 17,50 3
2.16.56 6,00 10
2.16.65 2425 9
22297 23,80 8
Derecesiz 29,15 5

GGk HP
20

22

20

10

4Boy 15

16

10Boy 8



